10/26/25, 9:54 AM

about:blank

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

)

about:blank

15
10/26/2025
10:43:49 AM

BRC OPM
Match 1
500 yards

BRC T1 [-53]
AU-500y

Group: 155.7 mm
(111.3w x 147.9h)

J/

(F)
87.5

FINAL

v: 2152, sd: 18.6

fps
2142
2156
2135
2166
2139
2125
2160
2183
2111
2147
2149
2157
2157

score

6
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